Build Quality, Build Confidence.
HEARTH GAS FIREPLACES
US MSRP
PRICE BOOK
Effective: May 12, 2026
ADPBC1-MSRP-US-26
4
DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACES

STEP 7 - DYNAMIC HEAT CONTROL & DUCTED HEAT MANAGEMENT (GO TO PAGE 14)
Notes: �These units are suitable for Power Vent (go to page 41)
Note: Learn How to Order Heat Management (go to page 42)
STEP 3 - DECORATIVE PANELS (MANDATORY. CHOOSE ONE TO COMPLETE UNIT.)
Product Description CAX36 CAX42
Decorative Panels - MIRRO-FLAME™ Heat Radiating Reflective Black Porcelain $299
PRPA36
$319
PRPA42
Decorative Panels - Black Illusion Glass $539
BIGAX36-1
$669
BIGAX42-1
Decorative Panels - Newport™ Standard Brick $349
DBPAX36NS-1
$379
DBPAX42NS-1
Decorative Panels - Westminster™ Herringbone Brick $349
DBPAX36WH-1
$379
DBPAX42WH-1
Decorative Panels - Westminster™ Standard Brick $349
DBPAX36WS-1
$379
DBPAX42WS-1
DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACES
132026 CONTINENTAL US HEARTH PRICE BOOK
Full View Series Additional Options
DECORATIVE
Product Description Part ID MSRP CAX36 CAX42
Media - Ambient-Glow Embers (Master Pack of 50) W361-0239-BULK $1,359 OPT OPT
Forrest 12oz. Can Black Paint, Case of 12 W470-0052-BULK $399 OPT OPT
CONTROLS
Remote Control, On/Off with Digital Screen (Pack of 6) CF45-6 $899 N/A N/A
Remote Control, Thermostatic On/Off with Digital Screen (Pack of 6) CF60-6 $1,439 N/A N/A
HEAT CIRCULATION
Hot Air Distribution Kit LHAD $709 OPT OPT
12" Stainless Steel Gas Flex Connector & Shut Off (25/Carton) FC-12 $859 OPT OPT
Premium Blower Kit GZ600KT $389 INC INC
Ducted Heat Management Front Discharge Kit DHMAXF $529 OPT OPT
Ducted Heat Management Side Discharge Kit DHMAXS $499 OPT OPT
Ducted Heat Management Termination Plate Kit DHMAXTP $399 OPT OPT
Ducted Heat Management 8" Flex Venting Kit DVK $199 OPT OPT
Ducted Heat Management Vent Kit - Bulk Kit DVKB $409 OPT OPT
Ducted Heat Management Side Sleeve DHMSS $169 OPT OPT
Ducted Heat Management Front Grill DHMFG3850 $199 OPT OPT
Ducted Heat Management Side Grill DHMSG $219 OPT OPT
Dynamic Heat Control™ DHCAX $159 OPT OPT
Dynamic Heat Control™ Plus Blower Kit
(must also order DHCP-EK or DHCP-HK) DHCP-BK $1,149 OPT OPT
Dynamic Heat Control™ Plus Exterior Mounting Kit
(must also order DHCP-BK) DHCP-EK $319 OPT OPT
Dynamic Heat Control™ Plus Hot Air Grill Kit (must also order DHCP-BK) DHCP-HK $309 OPT OPT
DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACES
14 INC = Included, OPT = Optional, N/A = Not Available2026 CONTINENTAL US HEARTH PRICE BOOK
Birch Log Kit Driftwood Logs Split Oak Log Kit Black Illusion Glass MIRRO-FLAME™
Decorative Panel - Newport Decorative Panel - Westminster Standard Decorative Panels - Westminster™ Herringbone Brick Decorative Front - Black, Zen Design
CAX Series Design Options
Finishing Trim - 3.5"  Black, 3 Sided with Beveled Edge Hot Air Distribution Kit Dynamic Heat Control Ducted Heat Management
DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACES
152026 CONTINENTAL US HEARTH PRICE BOOK
CBX36
CBX Traditional Series
FEATURES